	MCG&I Working Group Attendees


	11 Feb 98 Meeting


	Group/Individual	Telephone	Fax	E-Mail


	Government Organizations


	National Imagery and Mapping Agency (NIMA)


	Cheryl Blake *	(301) 227-3941	(301) 227-4735	blakec@nima.mil


	Dennis Bredthauer *	(301) 227-2696	(301) 227-4735	bredthaued@nima.mil


	Major Jim Dew *	(301) 227-3233	(301) 227-4735	dewjl@nima.mil


	Chris Jarvis *	(703) 418-6065	(703) 418-2527	jarvisc@nima.mil


	Ken Loudon 	(301) 227-3554	loudonk@nima.mil


	Chuck Overton *	(301) 227-5661	(301) 227-4735	overtonc@nima.mil


	Brett Vaughan *	(703) 614-7774	brett.vaughan@js.pentagon.mil


	Mel Wagner *	(301) 227-7142	(301) 227-4735	wagnerm@nima.mil


	Amy Wandless *	(703) 695-0120	(703) 695-8622	wandlessa@nima.mil


	497 IG


	R. Brynee Lee (INOT) 	(703) 681-6179	(703) 681-4723	leer@af.pentagon.mil


	Air Force


	Fred D. Aronson (HQ ACC/DR) 	(757) 764-6208	(757) 764-2067	fred.aronson@langley.af.mil


	Nick Rugh *	(202) 767-0219	(202) 767-0273	rughna@emh-497ig.bolling.af.mil


	Army, PM-ATCCS


	Wing Young, JMTK Service Rep *	(732) 427-2731	(703) 427-2044	youngwc@doim6.monmouth.army.mil


	Army, TEC


	Jim Allen 	(703) 428-9173	(703) 428-6991	jallen@tec.army.mil


	Denise Hovanec *	(703) 428-6748	(703) 428-6991	dhovanec@tec.army.mil


	Jeff Messmore 	(703) 428-6748	(703) 428-6991	jmessmor@tec.army.mil


	CECOM, C2SID


	Kam Lee 	(732) 532-8936	(732) 532-0007	leek@domain6.monmouth.army.mil
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	Coast Guard


	CWO3 J. M. Fitz-Gerald, JMTK Service Rep *	(202) 267-1237	(202) 267-4617	jfitz-gerald@comdt.uscg.mil


	Robert Feather *	(757) 686-2141	(757) 686-2113	rfeather@iscports.uscg.mil


	DIA


	Michael G. Woods *	(202) 231-4035	(202) 231-8688	zzyzoff@hotmail.com


	DISA


	Julie Mintz 	(703) 614-7087	(703) 693-5557	mintzj@ncr.disa.mil


	DoDIIS ERB


	LCDR Mike Walter, JMTK Service Rep *	(202) 231-3534	(202) 231-2779	dmwalterva@aol.com


	ESC/MITRE


	Paul Brown 	(781) 271-6919	(781) 271-6131	pabrown@mitre.org


	Zenon Cybruwsky 	(781) 271-7070	(781) 271-8356	zac@mitre.org


	HTI


	D. A. Gardinar, JMTK Service Rep 	(978) 377-6993	gardinerd@hanscom.af.mil


	Joint Battle Center


	Lt K. Paul Sudhoff 	(757) 686-7411	(757) 686-7087	sudhoff@jbc.js.mil


	MITRE / System Engineering


	Ahmed Nadeen 	(703) 884-6420	(703) 883-3315	anadeen@mitre.org


	Bill Schmidt *	(703) 883-6317	(703) 883-3315	wschmidt@mitre.org


	Navy, SPAWAR


	CDR Pat Baccei, JMTK Service Rep *	(619) 553-6837	baccei@spawar.navy.mil


	Bob Sumida 	(805) 989-4033	(805) 989-1987	sumidab@magu.navy.mil


	Renee Thomas (Oceanographic Office) 	(228) 688-5708	(228) 688-4569	thomasr@navo.nany.mil
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	NOSC


	Mark Kuzma 	(703) 284-7031	(301) 669-5175	kuzma@spawar.navy.mil


	NUWC/NSSN ND3


	John Bowdren 	(401) 841-4201	x	21574	(401) 841-1523	bowdren@code22b.npt.nuwc.navy.mil
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	Contractors


	BTG


	Bruce Bray *	(703) 383-8694	(703) 383-4055	bbray@btg.com


	Lee Inman 	(703) 383-8483	(703) 383-4055	linman@btg.com


	Wright Larry 	(703) 383-8924	(703) 383-4055	lwright@btg.com


	Computer Sciences Corporation (CSC)


	A. O. Dick 	(703) 876-1447	(703) 876-9540	adick@csc.com


	Esther Williams *	(703) 735-8593	(703) 735-8761	willia3e@ncr.disa.mil


	DCS Corporation


	Jay Hessey *	(703) 414-1990	(703) 414-5057	jhessey@dcscorp.com


	ESRI


	John J. Day 	(703) 506-9515	(703) 506-9514	john_day@esri.com


	GDE Systems, Inc.


	Devin M. Gale 	(619) 592-1707	devin.gale@gdesystems.com


	INRI


	Rich Dubs 	(703) 715-9605	(703) 715-9606	rdubs@rst.inri.com


	Mike Smeltzer *	(703) 715-9605	(703) 715-9606	msmeltzer@rst.inri.com


	Lockheed Martin


	James Lilly 	(303) 971-7259	james.o.lilly@lmco.com


	Metron, Inc.


	Sandy Clover 	(703) 787-8700	(703) 787-3518	clover@metsci.com


	MITRE / ESC


	Mark Lang 	(718) 271-7242	langm@mitre.org
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	MITRE / STCCS


	Ray Dolgert 	(703) 806-6571	(703) 806-5274	rdolgert@mitre.org


	Pacific Sierra Research


	Brent Bursey 	(703) 516-6252	(703) 525-2605	bbursey@psrw.com


	Raytheon


	Cheryl Erickson 	(219) 429-6065	(219) 429-8445	creric@most.fw.hac.com


	Micheal Goetz 	(219) 429-5399	mcgoet@most.fw.hac.com


	Sterling Software


	Paul D. Bell *	(315) 336-0500	(315) 336-4455	paul_bell@sterling.com


	Chris Dunbar 	(719) 594-1563	(719) 594-1900	cdunbar@ccs.lmco.com


	Bob Gibson *	(703) 506-0800	x	7148	(703) 506-0154	bob_gibson@mclean.sterling.com


	David Kolassa *	(315) 336-0500	(315) 336-4455	dave_kolassa@sterling.com


	Sytex - PMO Intell Fusion


	Ernie Zaloznik 	(703) 275-8032	(703) 275-8251	ezaloznik@asaspmo.belvoir.army.mil


	TRW


	Jackie Gray 	(202) 231-3993	(202) 231-8971	sunshineone@mindspring.com


	Daryl Madden *	(703) 803-5689	daryl.madden@trw.com


	USMC MCTSSA


	Kevin McNally 	(760) 725-2148	(760) 725-9581	kevin.mcnally@mctssa.usmc.mil


	Vitronics, Inc.


	Hayes Banks 	(732) 544-8220	banks@doing.monmouth.army.mil
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